

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO.C.R.P.No.2397 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.12.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> Await notice. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 08.01.2026 for filing proof of service. <u>NNR,J</u> ds	

SL. NO	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE