

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.Nos.2397, 2404 of 2019 and 1732 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.06.2026	<u>NNR,J</u> Registry is directed to post C.R.P.No.1723 of 2022 along with C.R.P.Nos.2397 and 2404 of 2019. Further, the Registry is directed to detag the C.R.P.No.1732 of 2022 from this batch and post it separately. List C.R.P.Nos.2397 and 2404 of 2019 and 1723 of 2022, on 18.06.2026. List C.R.P.No.1732 of 2022 on 25.06.2026 individually. NNR,J VPT	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.